

School Code: 41121



# ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Vill. Bargat Jattan, KURUKSHETRA

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

Managed by: Sunrise Educational Society, Bargat Kurukshetra

Ref No. ASSS 851 2-23

Dated 19 06 2:23

### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is certify that Mr. HARSH S/O Sh. JAGDISH was a bonafide student of (2019-2020) under Roll no. 17659721 and REG. No.C220/20756/0011 with this School. This School is affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education. He appeared in Exam in academic Year 2019-2020 and passed out through English medium.

His Character and behavior in school was good.

PRINCIPAL

Principal

Adarsh Sr. Sec. School BARGAT(Kuruksh.etra) Affiliated to C.B.SE



## ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

## Vill. Bargat Jattan, KURUKSHETRA

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

Managed by: Sunrise Educational Society, Bargat Kurukshetra

Ref No. ASSS 852 2023

Dated. 19. 06. 2.2.2.

#### LETTER OF RECOMMEDATION

I am pleased to recommend that **Mr. HARSH** S/O **JAGDISH** was student of a School of **12**<sup>th</sup> Class in Academic Year **2019-2020**. (Roll No. **17659721**). During the Course of Study. I found **Mr. HARSH**, to be a sincere, industrious and highly motivated Student to degree studies. He is one of the brilliant Students. I have come Across He is both intelligent and hard working. His intelligent ability is extraordinary and he Complete his course of work with Perception and Enthusiastic zeal. His exceptional academic reports are testimony to this fact.

Mr. HARSH gives prime importance to understanding the concept thoroughly. He has laid a strong Foundation in the entire concept. He is highly capable of producing fruitful result.

I recommend him to your college to achieve his goal of higher studies.

I wish all well in him academic pursuits and endeavors.

PRINCIPAL

Principal Adarsh Sr. Sec. School BARGAT(Kuruksh.etra)

Affiliated to C.B.SE